
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
20 
27 

1 
11 

911 
45 
31 
13 

9 
21 
39 
28 
50 
44 
42 

Name 
Johan Kristoffersson (G) 
Edvin Hellsten 
Lukas Sundahl 
Pontus Fredricsson 
Dennis Hauger (G) 
Emil Persson (G) 
Hampus Ericsson 
Carl Philip Bernadotte (M) 
Thomas Karlsson (M) 
Magnus Öhman (M) 
Hugo Andersson 
Patrick Rundquist 
Rasmus Lindh (G) 
Hampus Hedin 
Christoffer Bergstrom (M) 

Entrant 
Fragus Motorsport 
Nova Racing 
Sundahl Racing 
Fragus Motorsport 
Mtech Competition 
Fragus Motorsport 
Mtech Competition 
Mtech Competition 
Mtech Competition 
Mtech Competition 
Steber Racing 
Steber Racing 
Fragus Motorsport 
Fragus Motorsport 
Team Pampas 

Make 
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C

Nat./Club 
SWE-MK Team Westom 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-Växjö MS 
SWE-KAK 
NOR- 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-Falkenbergs MK 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK Motorsport 
SWE-Team 13 
SWE-SSK 

Total Tm 
21:14.325 
21:19.841 
21:21.000 
21:26.193 
21:27.681 
21:32.039 
21:39.815 
21:43.409 
21:44.247 
21:48.256 
21:50.664 
22:00.002 
22:04.256 
22:12.734 
21:43.899 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 

Diff 

5.516 
6.675 

11.868 
13.356 
17.714 
25.490 
29.084 
29.922 
33.931 
36.339 
45.677 
49.931 
58.409 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:05.874 
1:06.321 
1:06.386 
1:06.569 
1:06.427 
1:06.744 
1:07.055 
1:07.532 
1:07.300 
1:07.520 
1:07.034 
1:08.152 
1:06.773 
1:08.418 
1:06.796 

Ø km/h 
111,108 
110,629 
110,529 
110,083 
109,956 
109,585 
108,929 
108,629 
108,559 
108,227 
108,028 
107,263 
106,919 
106,239 
102,873 

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 10 degrees, wet track 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#39 under investigation, no further action 
#50 time penalty 30. sec / unfair driving 

Margin of Victory 
5.516 

Ø km/h 
111,108 

Best Lap Tm 
1:05.874 

km/h 
113,125 

Best Lap by 
20 - Johan Kristoffersson (G) 

Printed: 10.10.2020 11:44:33 
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PCCS Knutstorp 
PCCS 

Heat 1 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:19:27 

Ring knutstorp 2,070 Km 

10.10.2020 11:15 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Race director Mikael Carlsson:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Bengt Johansson:


